
15th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Barcelona (ESP)

19th July - 4th August 2013

Event 107
25 JUL 2013 ­ 17:30

Women's 10m Platform
10m Plate­forme Femme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 SI Yajie CHN 107B 3.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0  76.50 =2 76.50 =2 6.30
407C 3.2 9.0  8.5  9.5  9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0  86.40 =1 162.90 =1  
6243D 3.2 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  81.60 =1 244.50 =1  
207C 3.3 7.5  6.5  6.5  7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5  67.65 4 312.15 1  
5253B 3.2 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0  80.00 2 392.15 1  

2 CHEN Ruolin CHN 107B 3.0 8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5  76.50 =2 76.50 =2 6.30
407C 3.2 9.0  8.5  9.0  8.5 9.5 9.5 9.0  86.40 =1 162.90 =1  
6243D 3.2 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  81.60 =1 244.50 =1  
207C 3.3 5.0  6.0  7.0  5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  59.40 9 303.90 2 8.25
5253B 3.2 9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0  84.80 1 388.70 2 3.45

3 PROKOPCHUK Iuliia UKR 107B 3.0 8.5  8.5  9.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  75.00 4 75.00 4 7.80
407C 3.2 5.0  6.0  6.5  6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  57.60 =9 132.60 7 30.30
205B 2.9 7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5  68.15 4 200.75 5 43.75
626C 3.3 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5  80.85 1 281.60 3 30.55
5253B 3.2 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  76.80 =3 358.40 3 33.75

4 BARROW Sarah GBR 6243D 3.2 7.0  7.0  6.0  6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5  64.00 8 64.00 8 18.80
407C 3.2 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5  76.80 5 140.80 4 22.10
107B 3.0 7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5  60.00 6 200.80 4 43.70
305C 2.7 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5  68.85 3 269.65 4 42.50
5253B 3.2 8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  76.80 =3 346.45 4 45.70

5 KURJO Maria GER 107B 3.0 6.5  7.0  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  58.50 11 58.50 11 24.30
6243D 3.2 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  73.60 6 132.10 8 30.80
405B 2.8 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  67.20 5 199.30 6 45.20
205B 2.9 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  65.25 6 264.55 5 47.60
5253B 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  72.00 =8 336.55 5 55.60

6 PAMG Pandelela
Rinong

MAS 107B 3.0 7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  70.50 5 70.50 5 12.30
205B 2.9 8.5  8.0  9.0  8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0  76.85 4 147.35 3 15.55

6243D 3.2 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0  *54.40 7 201.75 3 42.75
407C 3.2 5.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0  56.00 10 257.75 6 54.40
5253B 3.2 7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  76.80 =3 334.55 6 57.60

7 BETANCOURT Maria VEN 405B 2.8 8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  67.20 6 67.20 6 15.60
205B 2.9 5.5  6.5  6.0  5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0  50.75 12 117.95 11 44.95
107B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 3 189.95 7 54.55
6241B 2.7 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  64.80 7 254.75 7 57.40
5253B 3.2 8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5  73.60 6 328.35 7 63.80

8 FILION Roseline CAN 107B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  66.00 7 66.00 7 16.80
207C 3.3 7.0  7.0  7.0  7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0  69.30 7 135.30 6 27.60
407C 3.2 4.0  4.0  4.5  4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5  41.60 =10 176.90 10 67.60
626C 3.3 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  72.60 2 249.50 8 62.65
5253B 3.2 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  67.20 11 316.70 8 75.45

9 COUCH Tonia GBR 5253B 3.2 4.5  4.5  4.5  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5  43.20 12 43.20 12 39.60
407C 3.2 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5  80.00 3 123.20 10 39.70
107B 3.0 5.5  5.5  6.0  6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5  52.50 8 175.70 11 68.80

6243D 3.2 6.5  6.0  7.0  6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  62.40 8 238.10 9 74.05
305C 2.7 9.0  8.5  8.5  9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0  72.90 7 311.00 9 81.15

10 LAMP Victoria USA 6245D 3.6 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0  82.80 1 82.80 1  
107B 3.0 6.5  7.0  5.5  6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0  55.50 11 138.30 5 24.60
407C 3.2 4.0  5.0  3.5  4.5 6.0 4.5 4.0  41.60 =10 179.90 8 64.60
205B 2.9 5.5  4.5  6.0  6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5  49.30 12 229.20 11 82.95
5253B 3.2 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  72.00 =8 301.20 10 90.95

11 OROZCO Alejandra MEX 107B 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  63.00 9 63.00 9 19.80
6243D 3.2 6.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5  65.60 8 128.60 9 34.30
407C 3.2 5.0  4.5  5.5  5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5  49.60 9 178.20 9 66.30
207C 3.3 6.0  5.0  5.5  5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5  51.15 11 229.35 10 82.80
5253B 3.2 6.5  6.5  7.5  7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5  68.80 10 298.15 11 94.00

Legend:
* Penalty of 2.0 point deduction due to restart = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty
Jn Judge number n No. Number No. Number
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12 MARINO Laura FRA 405B 2.8 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  60.20 10 60.20 10 22.60
614B 2.4 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  57.60 =9 117.80 12 45.10
205B 2.9 5.0  4.5  4.5  4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5  39.15 12 156.95 12 87.55
107C 2.7 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5  67.50 5 224.45 12 87.70
5152B 2.9 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  65.25 12 289.70 12 102.45
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